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Sr. No. Roll No. 

2 

The following candidates have been shortlisted by the Department Council for the 
counseling to admission in Ph. D. in the subject of Sociology through the entrance test for the 
session 2022-23. 
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88114 

88109 

88123 

88129 

88112 

Himachal Pradesh University 
(NAAC Accredited A" Grade University) 
Department of Sociology & Social Work' 

88118 

Name 

Ph. D. COUNSELLING NOTICE 

Kiran Devi 

Heena 

Pradeep Kumar 

Kajal 

Father's Name 

Ramesh Chand 

Param Dev 

Mohan Lal 

Santosh Kumari Mangal Chand 

Amar Singh 

Mukesh Sharma Narender Singh 

Marks 
Obtained in 

Entrance Test 

79 

77 

77 

78 

Dated: 30.05.2023 

73 

68 

Category 

SC 

Chs 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

The counseling for admission to Ph. D in the subject of Sociology will be held on 
03.06.2023 from 11.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. The above-mentioned candidates are directed to report 
for counseling along with their original documents in the Department of Sociology & Social 
Work, H. P. University, Shimla-171005. 

The candidates are also directed to download their online application forms from the 
University website and bring a hard copy of the application form duly filled along with 
photocopies of the documents/testimonials on the day of counseling. 
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