Himachal Pradesh University (NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 'Department of Sociology & Social Work'

No.1-52/2021-HPU/Soc-

Ph. D. COUNSELLING NOTICE

The following candidates have been shortlisted by the Department Council for the counseling to admission in Ph. D. in the subject of Sociology through the entrance test for the session 2022-23.

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Marks Obtained in Entrance Test	Category
1	88114	Kiran Devi	Ramesh Chand	79	SC
2	88109	Heena	Param Dev	77	SC
3	88123	Pradeep Kumar	Mohan Lal	77	SC
4	88129	Santosh Kumari	Mangal Chand	78	ST
5	88112	Kajal	Amar Singh	73	ST
6	88118	Mukesh Sharma	Narender Singh	68	ST

The counseling for admission to Ph. D in the subject of Sociology will be held on 03.06.2023 from 11.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. The above-mentioned candidates are directed to report for counseling along with their original documents in the Department of Sociology & Social Work, H. P. University, Shimla-171005.

The candidates are also directed to download their online application forms from the University website and bring a hard copy of the application form duly filled along with photocopies of the documents/testimonials on the day of counseling.

Chairpersoned Sociology,
Department of Sociology,
Department of Sociology,
N.P. University, Shimlers

Dated: 30.05.2023